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Wettkampf-Nr. 37
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf

Men´s 50m Butterfly Heats

Jugend D
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

55.971 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER 72 ENM

Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

39.681 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.77 223

55.102 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.84 106

Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

31.611 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 C 658

29.672 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.75 J 489

38.873 Jakub Vanek Czech PARA Sport2008(S7) CZE + 0.89 J 456

32.094 Balint Köszegvary SC Delphin Lübeck 19602008(S10) GER + 0.72 J 451

32.675 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 RJ 366

34.956 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER RJ 299

42.457 Darius Dumitru NPC Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.59 246

46.038 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.83 193

Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

38.431 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.80 J 609

29.712 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.57 J 568

28.633 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.58 C 544

31.184 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.74 J 530

31.305 Julian Füllgraf TG Ennigloh2005(S14) GER + 0.73 J 454

31.386 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.71 J 413

31.977 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.64 J 391

41.688 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.96 J 383

35.519 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.86 RJ 285

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER ENM

Masters 1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

39.851 Boonyarit Payungsakul Thailand Para Swimming1981(S6) THA + 0.96 487

Masters 2
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

34.621 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.85 308

Startklasse S3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

49.751 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER WR A 1097

52.332 Marcos Rafael Zarate NPC Mexico1999(S3) MEX AR A 991

Startklasse S4
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

44.911 Arnost Petracek Czech PARA Sport1991(S4) CZE + 0.96 A 812

51.162 Angel de Jesus Camacho NPC Mexico2004(S4) MEX + 0.69 C 626

Startklasse S5
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

38.431 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.80 J 609

38.982 Alexandros Stylianos Lergios Hellenic Team1996(S5) GRE 587

41.973 Beytullah Eroglu NPC Turkey1995(S5) TUR + 0.81 488

49.504 Mustafa Al-Husseini Iraq Para SW Team1994(S5) IRQ + 0.90 323 ENM
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 37 (50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf - Startklasse S6)

Startklasse S6
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

32.111 Nelson Crispin Corzo NPC Colombia1992(S6) COL + 0.40 A 836

32.522 Laurent Chardard NPC France1995(S6) FRA A 809

32.963 David Sanchez Sierra FEDDF Spain2001(S6) ESP + 0.80 B 783

34.074 Alejandro Rojas FEDPC Natacion1993(S6) ESP + 0.79 B 720

34.495 Aekkarin Noithat Thailand Para Swimming2004(S6) THA + 0.98 B 699

35.716 Juan Jose Gutierrez NPC Mexico2001(S6) MEX + 0.58 C 640

36.567 Panagiotis Christakis Hellenic Team1994(S6) GRE + 0.70 RC 604

36.868 Bence Ivan Hungarian Para SW Team2000(S6) HUN + 0.68 592

39.309 Daniel Xavier Mendes NPC Brasil2002(S6) BRA 504

39.3910 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez NPC Mexico2000(S6) MEX + 0.60 501

39.8511 Boonyarit Payungsakul Thailand Para Swimming1981(S6) THA + 0.96 487

40.8912 German Leonel Arevalo NPC Argentina2002(S6) ARG 456

42.4813 M Gerry Pahker NPC Indonesia2004(S6) INA + 0.83 415

51.6714 Al-Khafaji Qasim Iraq Para SW Team1994(S6) IRQ 254 ENM

Startklasse S7
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

30.011 Carlos Daniel Serrano Zarate NPC Colombia1998(S7) COL + 0.59 A 871

30.112 Iñaki Basiloff NPC Argentina2001(S7) ARG + 0.76 A 864

30.413 Wei Soong Toh NPC Singapore1998(S7) SGP + 0.69 A 843

32.844 Tobias Pollap SG Bayer1986(S7) GER + 0.71 C 696

33.715 Niranjan Mukundan NPC India1994(S7) IND + 0.83 C 652

38.876 Jakub Vanek Czech PARA Sport2008(S7) CZE + 0.89 J 456

41.207 Zach Washington-Young British Swimming1990(S7) GBR + 0.33 394

41.688 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.96 J 383

DNSJorge Juan Palau FEDPC Natacion2002(S7) ESP ENM

Startklasse S8
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.801 Michał Golus NPC Poland1995(S8) POL + 0.62 A 878

29.262 Charles Rozoy NPC France1987(S8) FRA + 0.67 B 753

42.453 Darius Dumitru NPC Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.59 246

46.034 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.83 193

DNSZaki Zulkarnain NPC Indonesia1995(S8) INA ENM

Startklasse S9
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.071 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.65 A 802

28.502 Jendi Pangabean NPC Indonesia1991(S9) INA + 0.77 AR B 766

28.733 Simone Ciullli Italian Para SW Federation1986(S9) ITA + 0.73 B 748

29.184 Leo Lahteenmaki NPC Finland1991(S9) FIN + 0.61 B 713

30.745 Felix Uli Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.68 C 610

32.646 Jakob Heeb NPC Danmark2001(S9) DEN + 0.76 510

33.437 Mustafa Al-Hayani Iraq Para SW Team2004(S9) IRQ + 0.87 474

34.288 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.67 440

55.109 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.84 106

Startklasse S10
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.501 David Levecq Vives FEDDF Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.63 B 800

27.702 Nicolas Nieto NPC Argentina2004(S10) ARG + 0.61 AR B 701

29.353 Oliver Carter British Swimming2000(S10) GBR 589

29.714 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.57 J 568

32.095 Balint Köszegvary SC Delphin Lübeck 19602008(S10) GER + 0.72 J 451

abg.Tadeas Strasik Czech PARA Sport2000(S10) CZE ENM

Startklasse S11
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

31.611 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 C 658

33.492 Karim Gouda Said Hessan Italian Para SW Federation2004(S11) ITA + 0.76 553

Startklasse S12
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.381 Maulana Rifky Yavianda NPC Indonesia2002(S12) INA + 0.63 B 703

31.182 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.74 J 530

DNSRoman Potapov NPC Kazakhstan2002(S12) KAZ ENM
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 37 (50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf - Startklasse S13)

Startklasse S13
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.301 Matthew Redfern British Swimming1998(S13) GBR + 0.73 C 627

28.712 Kamil Rzetelski NPC Poland1996(S13) POL + 0.70 601

29.273 Zhi Wei Wong NPC Singapore2002(S13) SGP + 0.67 567

29.754 Quentin Vieira NPC France2004(S13) FRA + 0.74 540

30.255 Bence Grunfelder Hungarian Para SW Team2004(S13) HUN + 0.84 513

DNSRoman Agalakov NPC Kazakhstan1995(S13) KAZ ENM

Startklasse S14
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.201 Jack Milne British Swimming2001(S14) GBR + 0.64 C 621

28.342 Bram Daalman NPC Netherlands2003(S14) NED + 0.81 RC 612

30.953 Wei Siang Darren Chan NPC Singapore2003(S14) SGP + 0.66 470

31.304 Julian Füllgraf TG Ennigloh2005(S14) GER + 0.73 J 454

34.535 Alexander Gutbrod PluSport Schweiz1999(S14) SUI + 0.73 338 ENM

39.686 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.77 223

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER ENM

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

49.751 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER WR A 1097

52.332 Marcos Rafael Zarate NPC Mexico1999(S3) MEX AR A 991

27.803 Michał Golus NPC Poland1995(S8) POL + 0.62 A 878

30.014 Carlos Daniel Serrano Zarate NPC Colombia1998(S7) COL + 0.59 A 871

30.115 Iñaki Basiloff NPC Argentina2001(S7) ARG + 0.76 A 864

30.416 Wei Soong Toh NPC Singapore1998(S7) SGP + 0.69 A 843

32.117 Nelson Crispin Corzo NPC Colombia1992(S6) COL + 0.40 A 836

44.918 Arnost Petracek Czech PARA Sport1991(S4) CZE + 0.96 A 812

32.529 Laurent Chardard NPC France1995(S6) FRA A 809

28.0710 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.65 A 802

26.5011 David Levecq Vives FEDDF Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.63 B 800

32.9612 David Sanchez Sierra FEDDF Spain2001(S6) ESP + 0.80 B 783

28.5013 Jendi Pangabean NPC Indonesia1991(S9) INA + 0.77 AR B 766

29.2614 Charles Rozoy NPC France1987(S8) FRA + 0.67 B 753

28.7315 Simone Ciullli Italian Para SW Federation1986(S9) ITA + 0.73 B 748

34.0716 Alejandro Rojas FEDPC Natacion1993(S6) ESP + 0.79 B 720

29.1817 Leo Lahteenmaki NPC Finland1991(S9) FIN + 0.61 B 713

28.3818 Maulana Rifky Yavianda NPC Indonesia2002(S12) INA + 0.63 B 703

27.7019 Nicolas Nieto NPC Argentina2004(S10) ARG + 0.61 AR B 701

34.4920 Aekkarin Noithat Thailand Para Swimming2004(S6) THA + 0.98 B 699

32.8421 Tobias Pollap SG Bayer1986(S7) GER + 0.71 C 696

31.6122 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 C 658

33.7123 Niranjan Mukundan NPC India1994(S7) IND + 0.83 C 652

35.7124 Juan Jose Gutierrez NPC Mexico2001(S6) MEX + 0.58 C 640

28.3025 Matthew Redfern British Swimming1998(S13) GBR + 0.73 C 627

51.1626 Angel de Jesus Camacho NPC Mexico2004(S4) MEX + 0.69 C 626

28.2027 Jack Milne British Swimming2001(S14) GBR + 0.64 C 621

27.5028 Fajar Hafian Dani NPC Indonesia1995(AB) INA + 0.68 C 614

28.3429 Bram Daalman NPC Netherlands2003(S14) NED + 0.81 RC 612

30.7430 Felix Uli Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.68 C 610

38.4331 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.80 J 609

36.5632 Panagiotis Christakis Hellenic Team1994(S6) GRE + 0.70 RC 604

28.7133 Kamil Rzetelski NPC Poland1996(S13) POL + 0.70 601

36.8634 Bence Ivan Hungarian Para SW Team2000(S6) HUN + 0.68 592

29.3535 Oliver Carter British Swimming2000(S10) GBR 589

38.9836 Alexandros Stylianos Lergios Hellenic Team1996(S5) GRE 587

29.7137 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.57 J 568

29.2738 Zhi Wei Wong NPC Singapore2002(S13) SGP + 0.67 567

33.4939 Karim Gouda Said Hessan Italian Para SW Federation2004(S11) ITA + 0.76 553

28.6340 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.58 C 544

28.6641 Yannick Pelikan SV Bayreuth 19212001(AB) GER + 0.72 542

29.7542 Quentin Vieira NPC France2004(S13) FRA + 0.74 540

31.1843 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.74 J 530

30.2544 Bence Grunfelder Hungarian Para SW Team2004(S13) HUN + 0.84 513

32.6445 Jakob Heeb NPC Danmark2001(S9) DEN + 0.76 510

39.3046 Daniel Xavier Mendes NPC Brasil2002(S6) BRA 504

39.3947 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez NPC Mexico2000(S6) MEX + 0.60 501

29.6748 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.75 J 489

41.9749 Beytullah Eroglu NPC Turkey1995(S5) TUR + 0.81 488

39.8550 Boonyarit Payungsakul Thailand Para Swimming1981(S6) THA + 0.96 487
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 37 (50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
33.4351 Mustafa Al-Hayani Iraq Para SW Team2004(S9) IRQ + 0.87 474

30.9552 Wei Siang Darren Chan NPC Singapore2003(S14) SGP + 0.66 470

30.3553 Hussein Huraish Iraq Para SW Team2000(AB) IRQ + 0.80 457

40.8954 German Leonel Arevalo NPC Argentina2002(S6) ARG 456

38.8754 Jakub Vanek Czech PARA Sport2008(S7) CZE + 0.89 J 456

31.3056 Julian Füllgraf TG Ennigloh2005(S14) GER + 0.73 J 454

32.0957 Balint Köszegvary SC Delphin Lübeck 19602008(S10) GER + 0.72 J 451

34.2858 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.67 440

42.4859 M Gerry Pahker NPC Indonesia2004(S6) INA + 0.83 415

31.3860 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.71 J 413

41.2061 Zach Washington-Young British Swimming1990(S7) GBR + 0.33 394

31.9762 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.64 J 391

41.6863 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.96 J 383

32.6764 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 RJ 366

34.5365 Alexander Gutbrod PluSport Schweiz1999(S14) SUI + 0.73 338 ENM

49.5066 Mustafa Al-Husseini Iraq Para SW Team1994(S5) IRQ + 0.90 323 ENM

34.6267 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.85 308

34.9568 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER RJ 299

35.5169 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.86 RJ 285

51.6770 Al-Khafaji Qasim Iraq Para SW Team1994(S6) IRQ 254 ENM

42.4571 Darius Dumitru NPC Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.59 246

39.6872 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.77 223

46.0373 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.83 193

55.1074 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.84 106

55.9775 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER 72 ENM

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER ENM

abg.Tadeas Strasik Czech PARA Sport2000(S10) CZE ENM

DNSJorge Juan Palau FEDPC Natacion2002(S7) ESP ENM

DNSMartin Richter SV Halle1985(AB) GER ENM

DNSRoman Agalakov NPC Kazakhstan1995(S13) KAZ ENM

DNSRoman Potapov NPC Kazakhstan2002(S12) KAZ ENM

DNSZaki Zulkarnain NPC Indonesia1995(S8) INA ENM

Startklasse AB
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.501 Fajar Hafian Dani NPC Indonesia1995(AB) INA + 0.68 C 614

28.632 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.58 C 544

28.663 Yannick Pelikan SV Bayreuth 19212001(AB) GER + 0.72 542

29.674 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.75 J 489

30.355 Hussein Huraish Iraq Para SW Team2000(AB) IRQ + 0.80 457

31.386 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.71 J 413

31.977 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.64 J 391

32.678 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 RJ 366

34.629 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.85 308

34.9510 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER RJ 299

35.5111 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.86 RJ 285

55.9712 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER 72 ENM

DNSMartin Richter SV Halle1985(AB) GER ENM
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